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Survey - Online
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Survey Response Rate
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Survey Response Rate
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Transportation Service
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Response Time Rating
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Overall Service
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Satisfaction- All Categories
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Trip Reason
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Comparison to Previous Years
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Comparison to Previous Years
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Comparison to Previous Years
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Comparison to Previous Years
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FY19 Customer Feedback
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FY19 Customer Feedback

• 12 of 16 respondents (75%) provided written responses

• Vast majority compliments

• No complaints
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FY19 Customer Feedback
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FY19 Customer Feedback
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FY19 Customer Compliments : )

• Good experience.

• Pleased overall.

• Thank you for this service. 

• Thanks for the ride. 

• The drivers are always very friendly and quick to 
respond.  

• It is a relief to know that this service is available 
when riding the bus downtown.
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FY19 Customer Complaints : (

• Payment process to service provider (Enterprise) 
in this instance seems to be broken.  Vendor did 
not have proper account information.  Resulted in 
a delay of 20+ minutes at the facility without 
resolution.
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Recap

• 118 surveys distributed. 

• 14% return rate.

• Overall satisfaction rating 93%. 

• Average wait was 31 minutes.

• Overtime was most frequent reason for using 
GRH.

• Written responses from 75% of survey 
participants.

• No complaints.



Douglas Franklin
Senior Marketing Specialist
(202) 962-3792
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Washington, DC 20002-4290

mailto:dfranklin@mwcog.org

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25

